- Fantasy
Spovts

E Street Fantasy League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Wed Feb 28 12:00pm ET

Crusader Crazies
Weatherboys
Grampa Renas
Greyhounds
Chargers
Huskies
Undertakers

4 Aces

S&M

TNT Dynamite
IL2

Flyin Fish

Total Points

Weatherboys
Grampa Renas
Crusader Crazies
Greyhounds
Chargers

TNT Dynamite
Huskies

S&M
Undertakers

4 Aces

IL2

Flyin Fish

L
21 7
20 8
20 8
18 10
15 13
15 13
13 15
11 17
11 17
11 17

2087.30
2085.85
2042.70
2010.35
1966.00
1930.70
1860.80
1826.70
1813.00
1807.35
1658.25
1627.15
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PCT
0.750
0.714
0.714
0.643
0.536
0.536
0.464
0.393
0.393
0.393
0.286
0.179

PF
3301.60
3585.20
3408.90
3207.40
3336.40
3021.70
2961.00
2905.70
2902.80
3060.60
2748.30
2754.60

PA
3050.30
2838.10
2892.25
3049.75
3106.25
2959.70
3174.30
3253.35
3156.05
3285.90
3032.75
3395.50
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PTS
2042.70
2087.30
2085.85
2010.35
1966.00
1860.80
1813.00
1807.35
1826.70
1930.70
1658.25
1627.15
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